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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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EN#: 4711552161892

PK-2628

Telecom & Network Installer to ol kits

BOM:

////

0CS-PK2628

Shoulder Strap

Splics & Crimp Tool

KRONE IMPACT TOOL



s 9PK-067DS 1PK-067DS Dual Color Side Cutting Plier (165mm) SIP
/

9SD-201A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-3.0 3.0x75mm)

p 9SD-201B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (+#0 3.0x75mm)

PN 9ST-2628 Tool Bag
ﬁ CP-376E Modular Crimping Tool (200mm)
y MT-1210 3 1/2 Compact Digital Multimeter
MT-7029 Noise-Filtering Network PoE Toner & Probe
‘ ' MT-8006B Data Diver

Product Weight (w/o package):

Weight(g) Measurement
0 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
0 0 0

Individual Packing
e Packing:

Master Packing:

Measurement
Pieces N.W. GW. CUFT
(Kg) (Kg) L(cm) W(cm) H(cm)
Individual Packing 1 - 2.5 0 0 0 -



Inner Box

CIN

12.5

13.5

43

35

34.6

1.84




X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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